Anmartbl (7273)495-231
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
Bapnayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBeweHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsHck (4832)59-03-52
BnaamBocTok (423)249-28-31
BnapukaBka3 (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumump (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHOypr (343)384-55-89
MBaHoBoO (4932)77-34-06
MxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
Ka3zaHb (843)206-01-48

Poccusa +7(495)268-04-70

Mo Bonpocam npogax u noaaepXkn odbpallanTtecs:

Kanununrpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67

KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62

KupogB (8332)68-02-04

KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
KocTpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHospck (391)204-63-61
Kypran (3522)50-90-47

Kypck (4712)77-13-04

INuneuk (4742)52-20-81
MarnuToropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70

MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHui Hosropogp (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocunbupck (383)227-86-73
Hosn6pbck(3496)41-32-12

Kasaxcran +7(7172)727-132

Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04
MeH3a (8412)22-31-16

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
MeTpo3aBopck (8142)55-98-37
MckoB. (8112)59-10-37
PocToB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PsasaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdpeponons (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coum (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35

https://gea.nt-rt.ru/ || gea@nt-rt.ru

BuHTOBbLIE KOMNIpeccopbl GEA

cepum LT

TexHMYecKne xapakTepucTukKm

CbIkTbIBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tam6oB (4752)50-40-97
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
TonbATTH (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnaH-Ypn3 (3012)59-97-51
YnbaHoBcK (8422)24-23-59
Ycpa (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yeb6okcapsbl (8352)28-53-07
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
YepenoBsew (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
AkyTck (4112)23-90-97
ApocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusma +996(312)96-26-47


https://gea.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:gea@nt-rt.ru

GEA Grasso LT

The GEA Grasso LT series comes in sixteen sizes and with a swept
volume ranging from 805 to 11,467 m®h. Owing to the combined
sleeve and anti- friction bearing in the rotors, the compressor has an
extremely long life cycle and low noise and vibration levels.

Technical features
- Excellent noise and vibration characteristics in all operating
conditions

- Extremely long product lifetime
-+ Rotors with antifriction and sleeve bearings for maximum loads
- Infinitely capacity and Vi adjustment by slide system

Serie Compresso Swept Swept Max. design Dimension DN1% DN29 Weight
s r type? volume? volume?® pressure* s (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
(m3/h) (cfm) ) (bar)
L w H
GEA Grasso P 805 572 28 /52 817 600 525 150 100 595
LT

S 1290 917 28 /52 1032 660 570 175 100 960

<

1740 1236 28 /52 1040 750 670 250 150 1186

<

2390 1703 28 /52 161 750 670 250 150 1308

x
>

3250 2309 28 /52 1425 760 700 250 150 1740

4900 3486 28 /52 1480 900 850 300 200 2400

7110 5095 28 /52 1625 980 980 400 250 3500

X 9807 6970 28 2180 1100 1140 457 305 4500

1) regarding swept volume, 2) at 2940 rpm, 3) at 3550 rpm, 4) some types 63 bar upon request, 5) suction connection, 6) discharge connection



Series Compressor

type?

GEA Grasso
LT

N < 2 < 4 0w 1 T

x
>

XB
XC
XD
XE
XF
XG
XH

28 bar compressor?

(kW)
Cooling capacity?
NH, -35/+35 °C

201
260
328
368
443
506
614
714
844
1070
1260
1491
1842
2200
2520
2946

Cooling capacity

NH, 0/+35 °C
772
997
1261
1413
1690
1932
2344
2713
3209
4070
4807
5689
7030
8393
9615
11244

52 bar compressor?

CO, -50/-5 °C
851
1099
1418
1599
1868
2135
2591
3040
3595
4499
5366
6351

Cooling capacity

(kW)

Heating capacity
NH, +35/+80 °C

2679
3433
4318
4814
5780
6631
7990
9188

10853

1) regarding swept volume, 2) at 2940 rpm with 5 K superheat and 0 K subcooling, stated temperature values: evaporation/condensation, 3) with economizer
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ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTtpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBeweHck (4162)22-76-07
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BnapuBocTok (423)249-28-31
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MxeBck (3412)26-03-58
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Kanununrpapg (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
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Kasaxcrtan +7(7172)727-132

Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04
MeH3a (8412)22-31-16

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
MeTtpo3aBoack (8142)55-98-37
Mckos (8112)59-10-37
PocToB-Ha-[oHy (863)308-18-15
PsazaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16

CaHkT-MNeTepbypr (812)309-46-40

CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdbeponons (3652)67-13-56
CMmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
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CbikTbIBKap (8212)25-95-17
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Yura (3022)38-34-83
AKyTCck (4112)23-90-97
Apocnasnb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusmna +996(312)96-26-47
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